
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1200m

30 June 2023 - 11:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.57
(0:12.52)

1:00.05
(0:11.41)

0:48.64
(0:12.28)

0:36.36
(0:12.16)

0:24.20
(0:11.99)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FLEETING CHANCE 1 66.8 0:11.41 1:12.57 [1] 1:00.05 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.21 [1] 1:12.57 0:36.36

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:12.52) (0:11.41) (0:12.28) (0:12.17) (0:11.98) (0:12.21)

2 4 PONTYPRIDD 5 66.7 0:11.48 1:12.66 [2] 0:59.62 [5] 0:48.14 [5] 0:35.99 [5] 0:23.93 [5] 0:12.21 [2] 0.5L 0:35.99 +4

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.04) (0:11.48) (0:12.15) (0:12.06) (0:11.72) (0:12.21)

3 3 WIN AND TONIC 2 66.8 0:11.41 1:13.03 [3] 1:00.50 [2] 0:49.09 [2] 0:36.82 [2] 0:24.65 [2] 0:12.53 [3] 2.5L 0:36.82 +2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:12.53) (0:11.41) (0:12.27) (0:12.16) (0:12.13) (0:12.53)

4 5 FORGETS ME NOT 3 66.3 0:11.45 1:13.06 [4] 1:00.30 [3] 0:48.85 [3] 0:36.66 [4] 0:24.51 [3] 0:12.39 [5] 2.7L 0:36.66 +2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:12.76) (0:11.45) (0:12.19) (0:12.15) (0:12.12) (0:12.39)

5 6 THREDBO 4 67.4 0:11.30 1:13.26 [5] 1:00.34 [4] 0:49.04 [4] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.59 [4] 3.7L 0:36.86 -1

Chelsea Jokic 1000m 1000m (0:12.92) (0:11.30) (0:12.18) (0:12.16) (0:12.11) (0:12.59)

6 1 BITUMEN BOY 6 65.4 0:11.40 1:17.76 [6] 1:04.57 [6] 0:53.17 [6] 0:40.97 [6] 0:28.29 [6] 0:15.03 [6] 30L 0:40.97 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:11.40) (0:12.20) (0:12.68) (0:13.26) (0:15.03)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: AUSTRALIAN STEEL PROJECTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 12:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.33
(0:10.02)

1:13.31
(0:11.37)

1:01.94
(0:12.48)

0:49.46
(0:12.94)

0:36.52
(0:12.44)

0:24.08
(0:11.97)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 WHAT'S UP HONEY 1 64.5 0:10.11 1:23.33 [1] 1:13.22 [4] 1:01.69 [3] 0:49.17 [3] 0:36.16 [4] 0:23.70 [5] 0:36.16

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.11) (0:11.53) (0:12.52) (0:13.01) (0:12.46) (0:11.82)

2 2 PEONY SURPRISE 7 65.1 0:10.02 1:23.34 [2] 1:13.32 [1] 1:01.87 [2] 0:49.34 [2] 0:36.37 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:36.37 +1

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:10.02) (0:11.45) (0:12.53) (0:12.97) (0:12.42) (0:11.83)

3 5 SISTINE CHAPEL 5 66.0 0:10.06 1:23.84 [3] 1:13.78 [3] 1:02.45 [1] 0:49.97 [1] 0:37.03 [1] 0:24.59 [1] 0:37.03 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:10.06) (0:11.33) (0:12.48) (0:12.94) (0:12.44) (0:12.03)

4 3 ISADAMI 3 64.2 0:10.05 1:23.86 [4] 1:13.81 [2] 1:02.21 [4] 0:49.62 [4] 0:36.73 [3] 0:24.43 [3] 0:36.73 +4

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:10.05) (0:11.60) (0:12.59) (0:12.89) (0:12.30) (0:11.96)

5 1 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 2 64.6 0:10.29 1:23.98 [5] 1:13.69 [5] 1:02.08 [5] 0:49.54 [5] 0:36.61 [5] 0:24.43 [4] 0:36.61 +5

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:10.29) (0:11.61) (0:12.54) (0:12.93) (0:12.18) (0:11.99)

6 9 BETTER BELIEVE IT 6 63.8 0:10.49 1:24.04 [6] 1:13.55 [8] 1:01.75 [8] 0:49.25 [8] 0:36.40 [8] 0:24.21 [7] 0:36.40 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.49) (0:11.80) (0:12.50) (0:12.85) (0:12.19) (0:11.90)

7 8 CHANTILLY MOON 9 63.1 0:10.56 1:24.19 [7] 1:13.63 [9] 1:01.64 [9] 0:49.00 [9] 0:36.22 [9] 0:23.89 [9] 0:36.22 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:10.56) (0:11.99) (0:12.64) (0:12.78) (0:12.33) (0:11.94)

8 4 MISHANI SUPREME 8 63.8 0:10.33 1:24.20 [8] 1:13.87 [6] 1:02.06 [6] 0:49.46 [7] 0:36.79 [6] 0:24.52 [6] 0:36.79 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:10.33) (0:11.81) (0:12.60) (0:12.67) (0:12.27) (0:12.16)

9 7 WHO YA ON 4 62.7 0:10.39 1:24.41 [9] 1:14.02 [7] 1:02.24 [7] 0:49.93 [6] 0:36.98 [7] 0:24.46 [8] 0:36.98 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.78) (0:12.31) (0:12.95) (0:12.52) (0:12.21)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: AUSTRALIAN STEEL PROJECTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 12:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 WHAT'S UP HONEY 1 64.5 0:10.11 0:11.88 [4] 1:23.33 0:36.16

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.88)

2 2 PEONY SURPRISE 7 65.1 0:10.02 0:12.12 [1] 0.1L 0:36.37 +1

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

3 5 SISTINE CHAPEL 5 66.0 0:10.06 0:12.56 [2] 2.9L 0:37.03 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:12.56)

4 3 ISADAMI 3 64.2 0:10.05 0:12.47 [3] 3L 0:36.73 +4

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

5 1 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 2 64.6 0:10.29 0:12.44 [5] 3.5L 0:36.61 +5

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

6 9 BETTER BELIEVE IT 6 63.8 0:10.49 0:12.31 [6] 3.8L 0:36.40 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

7 8 CHANTILLY MOON 9 63.1 0:10.56 0:11.95 [9] 4.6L 0:36.22 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.95)

8 4 MISHANI SUPREME 8 63.8 0:10.33 0:12.36 [7] 4.7L 0:36.79 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.36)

9 7 WHO YA ON 4 62.7 0:10.39 0:12.25 [8] 6L 0:36.98 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUSTRALASIAN CRANES QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Han - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.29
(0:09.95)

1:12.34
(0:11.32)

1:01.02
(0:11.82)

0:49.20
(0:12.61)

0:36.59
(0:12.70)

0:23.89
(0:11.94)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DWINDLING SPIRIT 11 63.7 0:10.07 1:22.29 [1] 1:12.22 [5] 1:00.59 [6] 0:48.54 [5] 0:35.98 [5] 0:23.45 [5] 0:35.98

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.07) (0:11.63) (0:12.05) (0:12.56) (0:12.53) (0:11.79)

2 4 UNLIKELY HERO 10 66.1 0:09.97 1:22.31 [2] 1:12.34 [3] 1:00.65 [5] 0:48.77 [4] 0:36.14 [4] 0:23.52 [4] 0:36.14 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:09.97) (0:11.69) (0:11.88) (0:12.63) (0:12.62) (0:11.78)

3 9 RIPPER SHANK 8 65.7 0:09.95 1:22.52 [3] 1:12.57 [1] 1:01.02 [3] 0:49.22 [2] 0:36.63 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:36.63 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:09.95) (0:11.55) (0:11.80) (0:12.59) (0:12.59) (0:11.86)

4 6 DEAL AN ACE 3 64.1 0:09.99 1:22.72 [4] 1:12.73 [4] 1:01.22 [2] 0:49.23 [3] 0:36.67 [3] 0:24.03 [3] 0:36.67 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:09.99) (0:11.51) (0:11.99) (0:12.56) (0:12.64) (0:11.91)

5 11 DARING DIEGO 1 64.2 0:10.15 1:22.77 [5] 1:12.62 [7] 1:01.06 [7] 0:48.94 [7] 0:36.28 [7] 0:23.69 [8] 0:36.28 -5

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:10.15) (0:11.56) (0:12.12) (0:12.66) (0:12.59) (0:11.83)

6 1 BRAND NEW 5 65.3 0:09.95 1:22.87 [6] 1:12.92 [2] 1:01.60 [1] 0:49.78 [1] 0:37.17 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:37.17 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:09.95) (0:11.32) (0:11.82) (0:12.61) (0:12.70) (0:12.15)

7 5 CANNON HILL 6 63.9 0:10.36 1:22.89 [7] 1:12.53 [11] 1:00.92 [9] 0:48.77 [9] 0:36.28 [9] 0:23.75 [9] 0:36.28 -4

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:10.36) (0:11.61) (0:12.15) (0:12.49) (0:12.53) (0:11.71)

8 3 MOOLOOLABA 2 64.6 0:10.14 1:22.98 [8] 1:12.84 [6] 1:01.34 [4] 0:49.18 [6] 0:36.64 [6] 0:24.03 [6] 0:36.64 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:10.14) (0:11.50) (0:12.16) (0:12.54) (0:12.61) (0:11.85)

9 10 AIDEN 7 63.4 0:10.17 1:23.01 [9] 1:12.84 [8] 1:01.17 [8] 0:48.94 [8] 0:36.48 [8] 0:23.99 [7] 0:36.48 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:10.17) (0:11.67) (0:12.23) (0:12.46) (0:12.49) (0:12.01)

10 7 PICADOR 4 64.9 0:10.47 1:23.11 [10] 1:12.64 [12] 1:00.91 [11] 0:48.60 [12] 0:36.17 [12] 0:23.70 [12] 0:36.17 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.73) (0:12.31) (0:12.43) (0:12.47) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Italian Virtuoso (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUSTRALASIAN CRANES QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Han - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.29
(0:09.95)

1:12.34
(0:11.32)

1:01.02
(0:11.82)

0:49.20
(0:12.61)

0:36.59
(0:12.70)

0:23.89
(0:11.94)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 HOLY TROJAN 13 63.4 0:10.20 1:23.61 [11] 1:13.41 [9] 1:01.64 [9] 0:49.46 [10] 0:36.97 [10] 0:24.41 [10] 0:36.97 +5

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.20) (0:11.77) (0:12.18) (0:12.49) (0:12.56) (0:12.20)

12 13 ENDLESS APOLLO 12 62.3 0:10.24 1:23.71 [12] 1:13.47 [10] 1:01.45 [12] 0:49.32 [11] 0:36.93 [11] 0:24.39 [11] 0:36.93 +0

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.24) (0:12.02) (0:12.13) (0:12.39) (0:12.54) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Italian Virtuoso (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUSTRALASIAN CRANES QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Han - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DWINDLING SPIRIT 11 63.7 0:10.07 0:11.66 [5] 1:22.29 0:35.98

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.66)

2 4 UNLIKELY HERO 10 66.1 0:09.97 0:11.74 [3] 0.1L 0:36.14 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:11.74)

3 9 RIPPER SHANK 8 65.7 0:09.95 0:12.18 [1] 1.1L 0:36.63 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:12.18)

4 6 DEAL AN ACE 3 64.1 0:09.99 0:12.12 [4] 2.1L 0:36.67 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

5 11 DARING DIEGO 1 64.2 0:10.15 0:11.86 [8] 2.3L 0:36.28 -5

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.86)

6 1 BRAND NEW 5 65.3 0:09.95 0:12.32 [2] 2.8L 0:37.17 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

7 5 CANNON HILL 6 63.9 0:10.36 0:12.04 [7] 2.9L 0:36.28 -4

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

8 3 MOOLOOLABA 2 64.6 0:10.14 0:12.18 [6] 3.4L 0:36.64 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

9 10 AIDEN 7 63.4 0:10.17 0:11.98 [9] 3.5L 0:36.48 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

10 7 PICADOR 4 64.9 0:10.47 0:12.01 [10] 4L 0:36.17 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

Scratched: Italian Virtuoso (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUSTRALASIAN CRANES QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Han - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 12:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 HOLY TROJAN 13 63.4 0:10.20 0:12.21 [12] 6.8L 0:36.97 +5

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

12 13 ENDLESS APOLLO 12 62.3 0:10.24 0:12.39 [11] 7.3L 0:36.93 +0

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:12.39)

Scratched: Italian Virtuoso (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRITOZ QLD Class 6 Plate - 1200m

30 June 2023 - 13:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.48
(0:12.27)

0:58.21
(0:11.01)

0:47.20
(0:11.78)

0:35.42
(0:11.80)

0:23.62
(0:11.43)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ORBISYN 5 66.6 0:11.24 1:10.48 [1] 0:57.76 [5] 0:46.52 [5] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.15 [5] 0:11.76 [5] 1:10.48 0:34.81

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:12.72) (0:11.24) (0:11.71) (0:11.66) (0:11.39) (0:11.76)

2 6 CRAZY TRAIN 2 68.5 0:11.01 1:10.50 [2] 0:58.23 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:35.44 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:12.21 [1] 0.1L 0:35.44 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:12.27) (0:11.01) (0:11.78) (0:11.80) (0:11.43) (0:12.21)

3 9 DEEP ROUGE 3 67.6 0:11.28 1:10.66 [3] 0:57.87 [6] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.26 [6] 0:11.91 [6] 0.9L 0:34.93 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:12.79) (0:11.28) (0:11.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.35) (0:11.91)

4 7 OCEAN EMPEROR 7 67.4 0:11.12 1:10.70 [4] 0:58.38 [2] 0:47.26 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 1.1L 0:35.53 +3

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:12.32) (0:11.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:12.14)

5 1 HODGSON 8 66.7 0:11.14 1:10.71 [5] 0:58.14 [4] 0:47.00 [4] 0:35.32 [4] 0:23.64 [4] 0:12.09 [4] 1.2L 0:35.32 +3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:12.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.68) (0:11.68) (0:11.55) (0:12.09)

6 4 SIR WARWICK 1 68.1 0:11.29 1:10.76 [6] 0:58.20 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.78 [3] 0:12.23 [2] 1.4L 0:35.47 +1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:12.56) (0:11.29) (0:11.79) (0:11.69) (0:11.55) (0:12.23)

7 2 JAKAMA 6 67.1 0:11.21 1:11.19 [7] 0:58.12 [8] 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.21 [8] 0:23.51 [8] 0:11.97 [7] 3.9L 0:35.21 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:11.21) (0:11.70) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.97)

8 3 ORIENTAL RUNNER 4 66.7 0:11.41 1:14.63 [8] 1:01.81 [7] 0:50.40 [7] 0:38.79 [7] 0:27.03 [7] 0:14.64 [8] 23.9L 0:38.79 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:12.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.76) (0:12.39) (0:14.64)

Scratched: Enterprise Mia (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: JOHN RYAN FREIGHT MANAGEMENT Maiden Handicap - 1680m

30 June 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.66
(0:17.32)

1:27.34
(0:11.09)

1:16.25
(0:12.56)

1:03.69
(0:13.15)

0:50.54
(0:13.25)

0:37.29
(0:12.65)

0:24.64
(0:12.29)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 NEVER DANCE 10 66.6 0:11.44 1:44.66 [1] 1:27.32 [2] 1:15.88 [3] 1:03.18 [4] 0:50.09 [3] 0:36.97 [3] 0:24.53 [3] 0:36.97

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:17.34) (0:11.44) (0:12.70) (0:13.09) (0:13.12) (0:12.44) (0:12.19)

2 2 PRESSFAL 8 64.8 0:11.43 1:44.68 [2] 1:26.70 [8] 1:15.27 [8] 1:02.71 [8] 0:49.52 [9] 0:36.44 [10] 0:23.83 [9] 0:36.44 +0

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:17.98) (0:11.43) (0:12.56) (0:13.19) (0:13.08) (0:12.61) (0:12.04)

3 9 GRANDCOEUR 3 63.4 0:11.43 1:44.70 [3] 1:26.97 [5] 1:15.54 [6] 1:02.96 [6] 0:49.84 [7] 0:36.78 [6] 0:24.28 [6] 0:36.78 -3

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:17.73) (0:11.43) (0:12.58) (0:13.12) (0:13.06) (0:12.50) (0:12.16)

4 5 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 12 66.2 0:11.05 1:44.79 [4] 1:27.31 [4] 1:16.26 [2] 1:03.76 [2] 0:50.63 [2] 0:37.36 [2] 0:24.77 [1] 0:37.36 -2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:17.48) (0:11.05) (0:12.50) (0:13.13) (0:13.27) (0:12.59) (0:12.29)

5 13 NEWMARKET MISS 4 66.2 0:11.30 1:44.88 [5] 1:26.69 [10] 1:15.39 [9] 1:02.89 [9] 0:49.88 [8] 0:36.73 [8] 0:24.30 [7] 0:36.73 -8

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:18.19) (0:11.30) (0:12.50) (0:13.01) (0:13.15) (0:12.43) (0:12.18)

6 10 HUKA 13 65.1 0:11.48 1:44.96 [6] 1:27.21 [7] 1:15.73 [7] 1:03.19 [7] 0:50.25 [5] 0:37.04 [5] 0:24.56 [4] 0:37.04 +2

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:17.75) (0:11.48) (0:12.54) (0:12.94) (0:13.21) (0:12.48) (0:12.22)

7 6 WARTHOG 1 63.0 0:11.40 1:45.09 [7] 1:27.63 [3] 1:16.23 [4] 1:03.64 [3] 0:50.51 [4] 0:37.28 [4] 0:24.68 [5] 0:37.28 -5

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:17.46) (0:11.40) (0:12.59) (0:13.13) (0:13.23) (0:12.60) (0:12.32)

8 12 METAPHYSICS 7 64.1 0:11.62 1:45.16 [8] 1:26.87 [11] 1:15.25 [11] 1:02.72 [11] 0:49.74 [10] 0:36.65 [12] 0:24.27 [11] 0:36.65 -5

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:18.29) (0:11.62) (0:12.53) (0:12.98) (0:13.09) (0:12.38) (0:12.12)

9 11 LOVE LOCH 14 65.9 0:11.69 1:45.29 [9] 1:27.30 [9] 1:15.61 [10] 1:03.06 [10] 0:49.85 [11] 0:36.82 [11] 0:24.37 [12] 0:36.82 +1

Noriyuki Masuda Overall 1400m (0:17.99) (0:11.69) (0:12.55) (0:13.21) (0:13.03) (0:12.45) (0:12.08)

10 3 GRAND ACADEMY 2 65.5 0:11.38 1:45.33 [10] 1:27.59 [6] 1:16.21 [5] 1:03.60 [5] 0:50.59 [6] 0:37.31 [7] 0:24.70 [8] 0:37.31 -6

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:17.74) (0:11.38) (0:12.61) (0:13.01) (0:13.28) (0:12.61) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#7), Royal George (#15), Nassau County (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: JOHN RYAN FREIGHT MANAGEMENT Maiden Handicap - 1680m

30 June 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.66
(0:17.32)

1:27.34
(0:11.09)

1:16.25
(0:12.56)

1:03.69
(0:13.15)

0:50.54
(0:13.25)

0:37.29
(0:12.65)

0:24.64
(0:12.29)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ORBIT 5 66.8 0:11.09 1:46.74 [11] 1:29.42 [1] 1:18.33 [1] 1:05.77 [1] 0:52.62 [1] 0:39.37 [1] 0:26.66 [2] 0:39.37 -6

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:17.32) (0:11.09) (0:12.56) (0:13.15) (0:13.25) (0:12.71) (0:12.77)

12 14 RIDGERS 11 63.3 0:11.45 1:49.50 [12] 1:30.94 [12] 1:19.49 [12] 1:06.94 [12] 0:53.97 [12] 0:41.32 [9] 0:28.63 [10] 0:41.32 +6

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:18.56) (0:11.45) (0:12.55) (0:12.97) (0:12.65) (0:12.69) (0:13.72)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#7), Royal George (#15), Nassau County (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: JOHN RYAN FREIGHT MANAGEMENT Maiden Handicap - 1680m

30 June 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 NEVER DANCE 10 66.6 0:11.44 0:12.34 [2] 1:44.66 0:36.97

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.34)

2 2 PRESSFAL 8 64.8 0:11.43 0:11.79 [8] 0.2L 0:36.44 +0

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:11.79)

3 9 GRANDCOEUR 3 63.4 0:11.43 0:12.12 [3] 0.3L 0:36.78 -3

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:12.12)

4 5 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 12 66.2 0:11.05 0:12.48 [1] 0.8L 0:37.36 -2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

5 13 NEWMARKET MISS 4 66.2 0:11.30 0:12.12 [6] 1.3L 0:36.73 -8

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:12.12)

6 10 HUKA 13 65.1 0:11.48 0:12.34 [4] 1.7L 0:37.04 +2

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:12.34)

7 6 WARTHOG 1 63.0 0:11.40 0:12.36 [5] 2.2L 0:37.28 -5

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:12.36)

8 12 METAPHYSICS 7 64.1 0:11.62 0:12.15 [11] 2.5L 0:36.65 -5

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.15)

9 11 LOVE LOCH 14 65.9 0:11.69 0:12.29 [10] 3.3L 0:36.82 +1

Noriyuki Masuda Overall 1400m (0:12.29)

10 3 GRAND ACADEMY 2 65.5 0:11.38 0:12.41 [9] 3.5L 0:37.31 -6

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#7), Royal George (#15), Nassau County (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: JOHN RYAN FREIGHT MANAGEMENT Maiden Handicap - 1680m

30 June 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ORBIT 5 66.8 0:11.09 0:13.89 [7] 11.8L 0:39.37 -6

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:13.89)

12 14 RIDGERS 11 63.3 0:11.45 0:14.91 [12] 27.8L 0:41.32 +6

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:14.91)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#7), Royal George (#15), Nassau County (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ON FIRE RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1680m

30 June 2023 - 14:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.72
(0:18.63)

1:26.09
(0:11.42)

1:14.67
(0:12.10)

1:02.57
(0:12.90)

0:49.67
(0:13.24)

0:36.43
(0:12.64)

0:23.79
(0:11.73)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 COOL ENCOUNTER 11 63.7 0:11.66 1:44.72 [1] 1:25.37 [5] 1:13.50 [5] 1:01.62 [4] 0:49.33 [4] 0:36.19 [3] 0:23.72 [2] 0:36.19

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:19.35) (0:11.87) (0:11.88) (0:12.29) (0:13.14) (0:12.47) (0:11.66)

2 10 PICK ZA BEANS 1 63.0 0:11.73 1:44.96 [2] 1:25.73 [4] 1:13.95 [4] 1:01.86 [4] 0:49.40 [5] 0:36.15 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:36.15 -7

Samantha Collett 200m 200m (0:19.23) (0:11.78) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:13.25) (0:12.60) (0:11.82)

3 3 DIS GO BOOM 6 62.2 0:11.41 1:45.00 [3] 1:26.36 [2] 1:14.95 [1] 1:02.85 [1] 0:49.95 [1] 0:36.71 [1] 0:24.07 [1] 0:36.71 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:18.64) (0:11.41) (0:12.10) (0:12.90) (0:13.24) (0:12.64) (0:11.83)

4 12 MARIINSKY 10 62.5 0:11.79 1:45.19 [4] 1:25.53 [6] 1:13.72 [6] 1:01.69 [6] 0:49.54 [6] 0:36.43 [5] 0:23.89 [5] 0:36.43 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:19.66) (0:11.81) (0:12.03) (0:12.15) (0:13.11) (0:12.54) (0:11.79)

5 6 MR DUDWEY 5 61.1 0:11.73 1:45.40 [5] 1:26.77 [1] 1:15.04 [2] 1:02.81 [2] 0:50.11 [3] 0:36.83 [4] 0:24.22 [4] 0:36.83 -7

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:18.63) (0:11.73) (0:12.23) (0:12.70) (0:13.28) (0:12.61) (0:11.96)

6 4 HYLAND BAY 2 63.2 0:11.85 1:46.37 [6] 1:27.35 [3] 1:15.49 [3] 1:03.64 [3] 0:51.26 [2] 0:38.00 [2] 0:25.26 [3] 0:38.00 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:19.02) (0:11.86) (0:11.85) (0:12.38) (0:13.26) (0:12.74) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Circling (#2), Le Heros (#1), Royal Performance (#8), Carbonetti (#9), Prickly Poppy (#11), Painted Black (#13), Mishani Missile (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ON FIRE RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1680m

30 June 2023 - 14:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 COOL ENCOUNTER 11 63.7 0:11.66 0:12.06 [1] 1:44.72 0:36.19

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:12.06)

2 10 PICK ZA BEANS 1 63.0 0:11.73 0:11.73 [5] 1.3L 0:36.15 -7

Samantha Collett 200m 200m (0:11.73)

3 3 DIS GO BOOM 6 62.2 0:11.41 0:12.24 [2] 1.5L 0:36.71 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:12.24)

4 12 MARIINSKY 10 62.5 0:11.79 0:12.10 [3] 2.5L 0:36.43 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:12.10)

5 6 MR DUDWEY 5 61.1 0:11.73 0:12.26 [4] 3.5L 0:36.83 -7

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.26)

6 4 HYLAND BAY 2 63.2 0:11.85 0:13.03 [6] 9L 0:38.00 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

Scratched: Circling (#2), Le Heros (#1), Royal Performance (#8), Carbonetti (#9), Prickly Poppy (#11), Painted Black (#13), Mishani Missile (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: KERWICK HOTEL REDBANK Class 3 Handicap - 1100m

30 June 2023 - 15:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.87
(0:07.05)

0:57.82
(0:10.96)

0:46.86
(0:11.43)

0:35.43
(0:11.65)

0:23.78
(0:11.69)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RUSHEEN 2 67.3 0:07.13 1:04.87 [1] 0:57.74 [3] 0:46.47 [3] 0:35.09 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.09 [1] 1:04.87 0:35.09

Martin Harley 800m Overall (0:07.13) (0:11.27) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:11.51) (0:12.09)

2 8 LA PETITE MISSILE 12 67.6 0:07.31 1:04.98 [2] 0:57.67 [4] 0:46.37 [4] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.32 [5] 0:11.84 [4] 0.5L 0:34.85 +3

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:07.31) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.84)

3 10 HUE 1 67.1 0:07.11 1:05.00 [3] 0:57.89 [2] 0:46.70 [2] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 0.6L 0:35.18 -3

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:07.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:11.61) (0:11.63) (0:11.94)

4 7 BOOM BY BY 3 67.0 0:07.50 1:05.19 [4] 0:57.69 [5] 0:46.44 [5] 0:35.11 [4] 0:23.57 [4] 0:12.03 [5] 1.6L 0:35.11 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:07.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.54) (0:12.03)

5 9 YES TO EXCESS 4 67.6 0:07.62 1:05.21 [5] 0:57.59 [6] 0:46.04 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:11.73 [7] 1.7L 0:34.70 -1

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:07.62) (0:11.55) (0:11.34) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.73)

6 12 SUNIKI 8 68.6 0:07.05 1:05.23 [6] 0:58.18 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:35.79 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:12.44 [2] 1.8L 0:35.79 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:07.05) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:12.44)

7 3 MICHIGAN 7 67.1 0:07.63 1:05.28 [7] 0:57.65 [7] 0:46.41 [6] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.51 [6] 0:12.05 [6] 2L 0:35.00 +2

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:07.63) (0:11.24) (0:11.41) (0:11.49) (0:11.46) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Win Burn (#4), Sonic Arrow (#11), Deep Rouge (#6), Little Vista (#13), Keeta (#2), Dark Horse (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: HAPPY BIRTHDAY JAMIE & JAMES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
800m

30 June 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.10
(0:12.90)

0:33.20
(0:10.83)

0:22.37
(0:10.97)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 IDONEUS 1 69.7 0:10.83 0:46.10 [1] 0:33.20 [1] 0:22.37 [1] 0:11.40 [1] 0:46.10 0:33.20

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:12.90) (0:10.83) (0:10.97) (0:11.40)

2 6 SHINSHINTO 4 69.9 0:10.70 0:46.26 [2] 0:32.93 [10] 0:22.23 [7] 0:11.40 [3] 0.8L 0:32.93 +0

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.33) (0:10.70) (0:10.83) (0:11.40)

3 5 CABRINELLA 7 69.9 0:10.82 0:46.29 [3] 0:33.21 [5] 0:22.39 [4] 0:11.40 [4] 1L 0:33.21 +3

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.08) (0:10.82) (0:10.99) (0:11.40)

4 14 RUSSIAN PINS 8 68.9 0:10.85 0:46.38 [4] 0:32.97 [11] 0:22.12 [9] 0:11.26 [9] 1.5L 0:32.97 +1

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.85) (0:10.86) (0:11.26)

5 11 HOT AND STRONG 6 68.9 0:10.93 0:46.50 [5] 0:33.32 [7] 0:22.39 [8] 0:11.40 [7] 2L 0:33.32 +3

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:13.18) (0:10.93) (0:10.99) (0:11.40)

6 4 AWESOME MISS 2 69.5 0:10.78 0:46.67 [6] 0:33.45 [8] 0:22.67 [6] 0:11.65 [6] 3L 0:33.45 +1

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.02) (0:11.65)

7 10 MAGURO 13 69.5 0:10.91 0:46.84 [7] 0:33.77 [4] 0:22.86 [5] 0:11.72 [8] 3.8L 0:33.77 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.07) (0:10.91) (0:11.14) (0:11.72)

8 12 SNEAKY STARTER 9 69.8 0:10.79 0:46.86 [8] 0:33.81 [3] 0:23.02 [3] 0:11.91 [5] 3.9L 0:33.81 +4

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:13.05) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.91)

9 2 THAWRA 14 67.8 0:10.97 0:47.06 [9] 0:33.78 [9] 0:22.60 [11] 0:11.63 [10] 4.9L 0:33.78 +7

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:13.28) (0:11.18) (0:10.97) (0:11.63)

10 3 A GOOD CHANCE 5 69.8 0:10.83 0:47.33 [10] 0:34.36 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.56 [2] 6.4L 0:34.57 +1

Hannah Richardson 600m 600m (0:12.97) (0:10.83) (0:11.18) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Bongani (#8), Maximum Altitude (#7), Modesto (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: HAPPY BIRTHDAY JAMIE & JAMES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
800m

30 June 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.10
(0:12.90)

0:33.20
(0:10.83)

0:22.37
(0:10.97)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 TA CHANSON 10 67.9 0:11.20 0:47.39 [11] 0:34.30 [6] 0:23.10 [10] 0:11.85 [11] 6.7L 0:34.30 +5

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:13.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Bongani (#8), Maximum Altitude (#7), Modesto (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.80
(0:09.57)

1:11.23
(0:10.68)

1:00.55
(0:11.75)

0:48.80
(0:12.30)

0:36.50
(0:12.14)

0:24.36
(0:11.95)

0:36.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THORPE 7 67.4 0:09.62 1:20.80 [1] 1:11.18 [3] 1:00.26 [2] 0:48.62 [2] 0:36.50 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:36.50

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:09.62) (0:10.92) (0:11.64) (0:12.12) (0:12.14) (0:11.95)

2 11 YALLA 14 65.3 0:09.75 1:21.19 [2] 1:11.44 [6] 1:00.01 [9] 0:48.22 [9] 0:35.92 [8] 0:23.74 [9] 0:35.92 +5

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:09.75) (0:11.43) (0:11.79) (0:12.30) (0:12.18) (0:11.94)

3 6 LADY LE DA 15 66.8 0:10.27 1:21.21 [3] 1:10.94 [12] 0:59.79 [11] 0:47.98 [11] 0:35.70 [11] 0:23.63 [11] 0:35.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:10.27) (0:11.15) (0:11.81) (0:12.28) (0:12.07) (0:11.85)

4 14 SHAPIN POWER 9 69.4 0:09.58 1:21.27 [4] 1:11.69 [2] 1:01.02 [1] 0:49.27 [1] 0:36.95 [2] 0:24.75 [2] 0:36.95 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:09.58) (0:10.67) (0:11.75) (0:12.32) (0:12.20) (0:12.21)

5 2 PAIENBARA 2 66.9 0:10.36 1:21.30 [5] 1:10.94 [13] 0:59.83 [12] 0:47.98 [12] 0:35.60 [12] 0:23.57 [12] 0:35.60 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:10.36) (0:11.11) (0:11.85) (0:12.38) (0:12.03) (0:11.66)

6 8 GLIDE ON BY 8 67.1 0:09.73 1:21.38 [6] 1:11.65 [5] 1:00.58 [4] 0:48.89 [4] 0:36.73 [3] 0:24.60 [3] 0:36.73 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:09.73) (0:11.07) (0:11.69) (0:12.16) (0:12.13) (0:12.09)

7 10 THESECONDATPORTSEA 10 66.2 0:10.21 1:21.51 [7] 1:11.30 [11] 1:00.03 [13] 0:48.07 [13] 0:35.74 [13] 0:23.62 [13] 0:35.74 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:10.21) (0:11.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.33) (0:12.12) (0:11.65)

8 12 LADY FALVELON 1 66.6 0:09.68 1:21.66 [8] 1:11.98 [4] 1:00.75 [5] 0:48.93 [7] 0:36.61 [7] 0:24.55 [6] 0:36.61 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:09.68) (0:11.23) (0:11.82) (0:12.32) (0:12.06) (0:12.03)

9 4 TWYFORD 12 66.1 0:09.95 1:21.74 [9] 1:11.79 [10] 1:00.46 [10] 0:48.78 [8] 0:36.38 [10] 0:24.29 [10] 0:36.38 +1

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:09.95) (0:11.33) (0:11.68) (0:12.40) (0:12.09) (0:12.18)

10 13 ENTERPRISE LASSIE 5 67.9 0:09.57 1:21.91 [10] 1:12.34 [1] 1:01.29 [3] 0:49.53 [3] 0:37.19 [4] 0:24.99 [4] 0:37.19 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:09.57) (0:11.05) (0:11.76) (0:12.34) (0:12.20) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Cocobrew Express (#1), Satashi (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.80
(0:09.57)

1:11.23
(0:10.68)

1:00.55
(0:11.75)

0:48.80
(0:12.30)

0:36.50
(0:12.14)

0:24.36
(0:11.95)

0:36.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GERRYMANDER 6 67.1 0:09.86 1:22.16 [11] 1:12.30 [8] 1:01.11 [7] 0:49.48 [5] 0:37.21 [5] 0:25.08 [5] 0:37.21 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:09.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.63) (0:12.27) (0:12.13) (0:12.11)

12 5 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 3 67.0 0:09.92 1:22.76 [12] 1:12.84 [9] 1:01.66 [8] 0:49.77 [10] 0:37.44 [9] 0:25.44 [8] 0:37.44 -2

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:09.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.89) (0:12.33) (0:12.00) (0:11.97)

13 15 CHANTISS 4 66.6 0:09.83 1:22.94 [13] 1:13.11 [7] 1:01.94 [6] 0:50.22 [6] 0:37.91 [6] 0:25.73 [7] 0:37.91 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:09.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.72) (0:12.31) (0:12.18) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Cocobrew Express (#1), Satashi (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THORPE 7 67.4 0:09.62 0:12.41 [1] 1:20.80 0:36.50

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

2 11 YALLA 14 65.3 0:09.75 0:11.80 [9] 2L 0:35.92 +5

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.80)

3 6 LADY LE DA 15 66.8 0:10.27 0:11.78 [10] 2.1L 0:35.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:11.78)

4 14 SHAPIN POWER 9 69.4 0:09.58 0:12.54 [2] 2.4L 0:36.95 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:12.54)

5 2 PAIENBARA 2 66.9 0:10.36 0:11.91 [8] 2.6L 0:35.60 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:11.91)

6 8 GLIDE ON BY 8 67.1 0:09.73 0:12.51 [3] 3L 0:36.73 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.51)

7 10 THESECONDATPORTSEA 10 66.2 0:10.21 0:11.97 [11] 3.8L 0:35.74 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:11.97)

8 12 LADY FALVELON 1 66.6 0:09.68 0:12.52 [5] 4.6L 0:36.61 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.52)

9 4 TWYFORD 12 66.1 0:09.95 0:12.11 [12] 5L 0:36.38 +1

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:12.11)

10 13 ENTERPRISE LASSIE 5 67.9 0:09.57 0:12.79 [4] 6L 0:37.19 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:12.79)

Scratched: Cocobrew Express (#1), Satashi (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

30 June 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GERRYMANDER 6 67.1 0:09.86 0:12.97 [6] 7.3L 0:37.21 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:12.97)

12 5 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 3 67.0 0:09.92 0:13.47 [7] 10.6L 0:37.44 -2

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:13.47)

13 15 CHANTISS 4 66.6 0:09.83 0:13.24 [13] 11.6L 0:37.91 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.24)

Scratched: Cocobrew Express (#1), Satashi (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 June 2023  17:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


